N1200000004783

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	n #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000242405410

12/10/12--01014--030 **35.00

OWISION OF CONFORMICS

Amend Name Parla 13

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations		
NAME OF CORPORATION:Mecc	of Love	Foundation Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
Michele Li	OETIS - MCN (Name of Contact Perso	labb on)
	(Firm/ Company)	
Aa A a	mn	
	(Address)	CL
Pamaar	O Beach (City/ State and Zip Co	G 32060
7 0111304	(City/ State and Zip Coo	le)
E-mail address: (to be used	-	notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Michele Liberis - He Na (Name of Contact Person)	bb_at (054	<u>549-4835</u>
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made pa	iyable to the Florida Dep	partment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)
Mailing Address		t Address dment Section
Amendment Section Division of Corporations		on of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	Clifto	n Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 21, 2012

MICHELE LIBERIS-MCNABB 2ND MAILING MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC 9855 WESTVIEW DR., #722 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33076

SUBJECT: MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC

Ref. Number: N12000004783

We have received your document for MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is M09000004536 - D3, LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 012A00029294

13 JAN -7 PHIZ: 13



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 11, 2012

MICHELE, LIBERIS-MCNABB MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC 2040 NW 5TH TERRACE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

SUBJECT: MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC

Ref. Number: N12000004783

We have received your document for MECCA OF LOVE FOUNDATION INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is M09000004536 - D3, LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 012A00029294

12 DEC 21 AM II: 26
UNISH FERENCE MINES

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

13 JAN - 7 PM 1:5%

Mecca of Love Foundation Inc. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
"Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: 9855 Westview DR.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) # 722
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) # 722 Coral Springs, FL 33076
sorten Springs, 16 35010
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
(muning numess man be a rost of rice box)
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:
Name of New Registered Agent: Henry L. McNabb JR.
Name of New Registered Agent: Henry L. McNabb JR. 9855 Westview DR #722 (Florida street address)
(Florida street address)
New Registered Office Address:
Coral Sorings, Florida 33076 (City) (Zip Code)
(City) (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.
Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be <math>PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add	PT John De V Mike Jo SV Sally Si	<u>ones</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change Add Remove	P	Henry L. McNabb JR.	9855 Westnew DR #722 Coral Springs, FL 33076
2) Change Add	VP_	Michele Liberis-McM	Vabb 9855 Westview DR #722 Coral Springs, FL 33076
Remove 3) Change Add Remove	<u>v</u> P	Juliana Dameus	1170 NW 80th Ave #107 margate, FL 33063
4) Change Add Remove	5	Ashley Parker	3361 Merrick Lane #808 margate, FL 33043
5) Change Add Remove	_5_	Geraldine Pierre	H100 NW 16th Are. Ft. Laugeraale, FL #11 33309
6) Change Add Remove			

uttach additional sheets, if necessary).	(De specific)			
	_	<u></u>		
	,			
		-,		
				,
		· <u>-</u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:
Effective date if applicable: 12-5-12
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.
Dated $12-5-12$
Signature Od. A
(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Henry Marabb
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
(Title of nerson signing)